z ”N’”R ’ ﬁﬁff)ols.com

HAND TOOLS

Pro kit 2.0

1600PROKIT NEW

R

We've selected 55 essential tools perfectly suited for professional, home, or team mechanics. The toolbox is
purpose-built for bike tools, crafted from heavy-duty plastic that’s both waterproof and dustproof for reliable
protection in any environment.lt includes a convenient hangout pallet that attaches to the front of the case,
giving you quick access to frequently used tools. The pallet features 9 pockets designed to hold everything
from pliers to open end wrenches. Inside the lid, two flaps close securely with Velcro straps, not only
keeping tools in place during transport but also adding extra storage. When opened, the flaps and inner lid
reveal 35 dedicated pockets for a wide range of tools. Larger pockets can accommodate T-handle hex
wrenches up to size 10, while a specially designed small pocket securely holds L-shaped hex keys down to
size 1.5, ensuring even the tiniest tools stay put.The bottom of the case houses two custom SOS foam trays
with precision cut slots that keep tools securely organized and protected. These trays can easily be removed
and placed nearby during work, so your setup stays efficient and tidy.

(VP

® The pockets are sewed together with durable nylon thread

e Waterproof and dustproof in accordance with IP67 certificate
e Watertight seal around lid

® Automatic pressure release valve

e Easy to open double throw latches



® Load tested soft grip handle

® Holes for shoulder strap (strap not included in the kit)
® Robust case from heavy-duty composite

® Corrosion free nylon pins

e Two SOS foam trays with cutouts for tools

e Hang out pallet with 9 pockets, designed to carry everything from pliers to open end wrenches

Flaps neatly close into the lid of the tool case

The lid can carry T handle hexes up to size 10

Special safety tight pockets to hold small tools

44 pockets all together

Pro kit 2.0 640065  1600PROKIT 55
AORF = 1101 6x7,8x9,10x 11 3
YIFRF 1609/2BI-US 1
TESFORF 1612/2 13x14x15x 17, 13x 14x15x 2
16
Pedal wrench 1613/2DP-US 15 1
Spoke wrench 1630/5 3,3, 3,45, TX20 3
Chain wear indicator 1644/6 1

BERE I B S "B,  1647/2ABI-US 1
FIRICIIBETBA , 1 HIEEE 4657RED 1
Chain whip, multispeed 1660/2DP-US 1
FERIFETE LR 1661/ 1
FEREGARTF 1668/2 1
AFiELEe gk E[] 167054 1
YHEHBRTE = 1670/2BI-US 1112 1
Master Link pliers 1720/4DP 1
Rotor Wear Indicator 1728/6 1
Valve core remover 1755/2 1

—EBRNIER

1757/2DP-US



Flare nut wrench

Label Made for work

TUEREF

T-handle hex wrench

T-handle TX wrench

NERF

BRKABIRF

BRKRTXERFER

TR F

L2 tH

FArETH

Flush cutter

Electricians® scissors

t

2|

LB

]

VDE TBI {45 —Fi8 7]
VDE TBI 4+ (PH)#84 7]
wE , WEHRIHF
Measuring tape

ENE

Pro Kit Tool Case 2.0

R

1760/2

1843MFW-BIKE TOOLS

190.8/2BI-US

193HX-US

193TX-US

220/3

220/3S

220/7TXPH

250/1

406/1VDEBI

461/1VDEBI

463/4BI-US

582/3P-US

584/4BI-US

603VDETBI

613VDETBI

639C

710R-US

820

970PROKIT

1/2"

2! 2755 37 41 55 6; 8, 10

TX 10, TX 25, TX 8

1.5,2,25

3,4,5

TR8 - TR40x9

200

180

160

140

150

180

0.5x3.0x100, 1.0 x 5.5x125

PH1x80

165

3m

27

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed
dimensions may vary in tolerance.



