

Pro kit 2.0

1600PROKIT

NEW



产品属性

We've selected 55 essential tools perfectly suited for professional, home, or team mechanics. The toolbox is purpose-built for bike tools, crafted from heavy-duty plastic that's both waterproof and dustproof for reliable protection in any environment. It includes a convenient hangout pallet that attaches to the front of the case, giving you quick access to frequently used tools. The pallet features 9 pockets designed to hold everything from pliers to open end wrenches. Inside the lid, two flaps close securely with Velcro straps, not only keeping tools in place during transport but also adding extra storage. When opened, the flaps and inner lid reveal 35 dedicated pockets for a wide range of tools. Larger pockets can accommodate T-handle hex wrenches up to size 10, while a specially designed small pocket securely holds L-shaped hex keys down to size 1.5, ensuring even the tiniest tools stay put. The bottom of the case houses two custom SOS foam trays with precision cut slots that keep tools securely organized and protected. These trays can easily be removed and placed nearby during work, so your setup stays efficient and tidy.

优势:

- The pockets are sewed together with durable nylon thread
- Waterproof and dustproof in accordance with IP67 certificate
- Watertight seal around lid
- Automatic pressure release valve
- Easy to open double throw latches

- Load tested soft grip handle
- Holes for shoulder strap (strap not included in the kit)
- Robust case from heavy-duty composite
- Corrosion free nylon pins
- Two SOS foam trays with cutouts for tools
- Hang out pallet with 9 pockets, designed to carry everything from pliers to open end wrenches
- Flaps neatly close into the lid of the tool case
- The lid can carry T handle hexes up to size 10
- Special safety tight pockets to hold small tools
- 44 pockets all together

产品名称	SKU	文章	尺寸	数量
Pro kit 2.0	640065	1600PROKIT		55
开口扳手	2-5	110/1	6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11	3
锁环扳手		1609/2BI-US		1
花鼓开口扳手	2:3	1612/2	13 x 14x15 x 17, 13 x 14x15 x 16	2
Pedal wrench		1613/2DP-US	15	1
Spoke wrench		1630/5	3,3, 3,45, TX20	3
Chain wear indicator		1644/6		1
螺旋式截链器		1647/2ABI-US		1
两根轮胎撬棒工具组,红色	O G	1657RED		1
Chain whip, multispeed		1660/2DP-US		1
牙盘拆卸工具		1661/4		1
牙盘螺母用扳手		1668/2		1
用于禧玛诺®飞轮移除		1670.5/4		1
飞轮卸除工具		1670/2BI-US	11/12	1
Master Link pliers		1720/4DP		1
Rotor Wear Indicator		1728/6		1
Valve core remover		1755/2		1
二合一碟刹工具		1757/2DP-US		1

产品名称	SKU	文章	尺寸	数量
Flare nut wrench		1760/2		1
Label Made for work		1843MFW-BIKE TOOLS		1
专业套筒把手		190.8/2BI-US	1/2"	1
T-handle hex wrench	{}	193HX-US	2, 2,5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10	8
T-handle TX wrench	{}	193TX-US	TX 10, TX 25, TX 8	3
六角扳手		220/3	1.5, 2, 2.5	3
球头六角扳手		220/3S	3, 4, 5	3
塑料夹装TX型扳手套装		220/7TXPH	TR8 - TR40x9	1
可调扳手	3===	250/1	200	1
钢丝钳		406/1VDEBI	180	1
斜嘴钳		461/1VDEBI	160	1
Flush cutter		463/4BI-US	140	1
Electricians` scissors		582/3P-US	150	1
钢丝剪		584/4BI-US	180	1
VDE TBI 绝缘一字螺丝刀	D	603VDETBI	0.5 x 3.0x100, 1.0 x 5.5x125	2
VDE TBI 绝缘十字(PH)螺丝刀		613VDETBI	PH1x80	1
带圆,双弯刃的锥子		639C	165	1
Measuring tape	_0	710R-US	3 m	1
缓冲锤		820	27	1
Pro Kit Tool Case 2.0		970PROKIT		1

^{*} Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.